BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

ISIN: CA0565331026

Overview

2024/06/04 19:02:51

Price
29.9624 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.88% (0.84)

ISIN CA0565331026
Symbol BDGI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 977 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.9551 USD
29.9624 USD
29.9551 USD
29.125 USD
29.95875 USD
200

5,991.75

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/10 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/07 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/05/31 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0565331026&ID_NOTATION=10558211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62aa4a07b06dadb41dfd1523f2ed8e090a788f1c780d23abe80d3de2d975e732&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53137092951ac4dbf&time=1718163492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2fd543356cdf1458e2832a23d6ca6a6c328e41924544c45b2c12a5315f545f2&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67ed16956f0a2be7f&time=1718163492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a968fb8020a56c26626386783fd8f44a2bc5393022b0a962f7779be97ef8aac7&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5dacb5dd8c6bd8cf3&time=1718163492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb85f53f368480cdeb4c76946d0856e9c89b75214bf5c9c283adb9b80ad8d8e0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7643c9740669f689d&time=1718163492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1435ea06f3fbd230a440372ce275a3d534ae63ec6a7153983d4971794b422c46&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e66c7015b5234a79&time=1718163492&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/04 19:02:51

Price
29.9624 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.88% (0.84)

ISIN CA0565331026
Symbol BDGI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 977 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.9551 USD
High 29.9624 USD
Low 29.9551 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.125 USD
VWAP 29.95875 USD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 5,991.75
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.06% - -
Perf (abs.) -0.02 - -
Beta 1.00 0.62 1.04
Volatility 30.02 2350 32.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 42.01 CAD

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 09:11 27.80 EUR
10

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:02 29.9624 USD

Issues 04

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 19:32 28.00 EUR
10

Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 28.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.97

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

29.6958 USD (409)
31.5770 USD (325)
33.5605 USD (498)
29.7235 USD (818)

37.7170 USD (2024/04/04)

29.1250 USD (2024/05/31)

37.7170 USD (2024/04/04)

18.5600 USD (2023/07/03)

Number of
trades

239

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10558211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185732056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338882229
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ERSTE

Group



BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS LTD COM NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

BADGER INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS
LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul
Vanderberg

Darren
Yaworsky

John G. Kelly

Tracey
Wallace

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Glen Roane Chairman of Supervisory
Board

David Member of Supervisory

Bronicheski Board

George Member of Supervisory

Graham Board

Mary Jordan Member of Supervisory
Board

Patricia Member of Supervisory

Warfield Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Cuskley Board

Stephen Jones Member of Supervisory
Board

William Derwin  Member of Supervisory
Board

William Lingard Member of Supervisory
Board
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